
Term Dates 2025

Term  Date

1  Friday 31 January Term 1 commences

Monday 10 March Labour Day

Friday 4 April Term 1 concludes

Friday 18 April Good Friday

Monday 21 April Easter Monday

Tuesday 22 April Easter Tuesday

2  Friday 25 April ANZAC Day

Monday 28 April Term 2 commences

Monday 9 June King’s Birthday

Friday 4 July Term 2 concludes

3  Tuesday 22 July Term 3 commences

Friday 22 August Staff Day

Friday 12 September Term 3 concludes

Subject to AFL schedule AFL Grand Final holiday

4  Monday 6 October Term 4 commences

Monday 3 November Mid-term holiday

Tuesday 4 November Melbourne Cup Holiday

Tuesday 9 December Term 4 concludes


